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Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rooster Boosters 21 13 0 0.618 13-9 13-9 3828.60 3522.94 1989.74

Crawford, Murphy & Touchdowns 21 13 0 0.618 15-7 15-7 3713.84 3711.80 1990.14

Open A Can 21 13 0 0.618 12-10 12-10 3572.06 3282.06 1915.10

Norseman 19 15 0 0.559 12-10 12-10 3952.36 3525.16 2097.64

Vicious and Delicious 18 16 0 0.529 11-11 11-11 3729.82 3651.46 2071.52

The Bomb Squad 18 16 0 0.529 14-8 14-8 3638.26 3791.52 1840.54

Screaming Pancakes 17 17 0 0.500 10-12 10-12 3857.00 3690.08 1942.02

Orange KRUSH 17 17 0 0.500 11-11 11-11 3652.22 3766.62 1868.80

Maria Callas 14 20 0 0.412 8-14 8-14 3588.62 3664.90 1848.18

Dakstreet Boyz 14 20 0 0.412 10-12 10-12 3252.48 3484.56 1680.36

The Humpty Dumpties 12 22 0 0.353 8-14 8-14 3526.70 3756.92 1862.84

Turf Toe 12 22 0 0.353 8-14 8-14 3404.28 3624.78 1795.18

Total Points
Norseman 2097.64

Vicious and Delicious 2071.52

Crawford, Murphy & Touchdowns 1990.14

Rooster Boosters 1989.74

Screaming Pancakes 1942.02

Open A Can 1915.10

Orange KRUSH 1868.80

The Humpty Dumpties 1862.84

Maria Callas 1848.18

The Bomb Squad 1840.54

Turf Toe 1795.18

Dakstreet Boyz 1680.36
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crop Dusters 25 9 0 0.735 18-4 18-4 4053.96 3505.36 2120.72

Red Devils 24 10 0 0.706 16-6 16-6 3865.12 3426.62 2057.66

Hugh Jass 22 12 0 0.647 13-9 13-9 3611.28 3460.00 1915.04

MiamiFan111 21 13 0 0.618 13-9 13-9 3958.62 3612.30 2096.94

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 21 13 0 0.618 14-8 14-8 3906.64 3650.18 1919.38

Dawgs 20 14 0 0.588 11-11 11-11 3916.42 3565.88 2158.60

The Dumpster Fires 18 16 0 0.529 11-11 11-11 3780.40 3695.86 1916.00

Zeke and Destroy 15 19 0 0.441 8-14 8-14 3499.92 3514.94 1883.04

The Vorva Blitz 12 22 0 0.353 10-12 10-12 3032.52 3649.90 1496.62

huckleberry_hounds 10 24 0 0.294 8-14 8-14 3121.94 3643.86 1598.54

Zang's Gang 8 26 0 0.235 4-18 4-18 3244.56 3880.74 1695.12

St. Louis Stallions 8 26 0 0.235 6-16 6-16 3098.06 3727.24 1608.32

Total Points
Dawgs 2158.60

Crop Dusters 2120.72

MiamiFan111 2096.94

Red Devils 2057.66

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1919.38

The Dumpster Fires 1916.00

Hugh Jass 1915.04

Zeke and Destroy 1883.04

Zang's Gang 1695.12

St. Louis Stallions 1608.32

huckleberry_hounds 1598.54

The Vorva Blitz 1496.62
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